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2021 7,862,500 187,298 100,000 287,198

2022
2022 12 31 600,000 | 8,462,500 52,449 152,449 52,449 339,647
2023 26 600,000 | 9,062,500 35,649 188,098 35,649 375,296
2023 28 1,098,000 | 10,160,500 66,429 254,527 66,429 441,725
2023 28 600,000 | 10,760,500 36,702 291,229 36,702 478,427
2023 1220 255,000 | 11,015,500 11,645 302,874 11,645 490,073
202415 95,000 | 11,110,500 4,338 307,213 4,338 494,412
2024 1,110,000 | 12,220,500 47,175 354,388 47,175 541,587
2024 19 500,000 | 12,720,500 21,380 375,768 21,380 562,967
2024 19 500,000 | 13,220,500 21,380 397,148 21,380 584,347
2024 10 18 500,000 | 13,720,500 21,380 418,528 21,380 605,727
2025 14 500,000 | 14,220,500 21,380 439,908 21,380 627,107
2025 500,000 | 14,720,500 21,380 461,288 21,380 648,487
2025 19 1,000,000 | 15,720,500 33,760 495,048 33,760 682,247
2025 500,000 | 16,220,500 16,880 511,928 16,880 699,127
2025 500,000 | 16,720,500 16,880 528,808 16,880 716,007
2025 500,000 | 17,220,500 16,880 545,688 16,880 732,887
2025 18 1,000,000 | 18,220,500 33,760 579,448 33,760 766,647
2025 19 1,250,000 | 19,470,500 42,200 621,648 42,200 808,847
2025 25 390,000 | 19,860,500 13,166 634,814 13,166 822,013
2025 30 2,953,000 | 22,813,500 634,814 646,707 | 1,468,720
2025 11 17 1,000,000 | 23,813,500 93,000 727,814 93,000 | 1,561,720
2025 12 180,000 | 23,993,500 11,250 739,064 11,250 | 1,572,970
2025 1216 1,000,000 | 24,993,500 33,210 772,274 33,210 | 1,606,180
)
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